IP / AHD Kameralar

a

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-2CD1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023GO-IUF 2 MP 4MM SESLI
IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1023G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043GO-IUF 4MP 4MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2021G1-I 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1027G2H-LIUF 2MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1047G2H-LIUF 4MP 4MM HYBRID
LIGHT SESLI IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2TD2617-3/QA 3 MM TERMAL OPTIK
BI-SPECTRUM IP KAMERA

HILOOK IPC-B121H 2MP 4MM IP BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA P3AE-PV 3MP 4MM WI-FI PT IP (SPEED
DOME) KAMERA

TP-LINK TAPO C310 3MP FHD WIFI IR BULLET
KAMERA

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hilook

Dahua

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

32,40 USD

33,00 USD

37,20 USD

46,62 USD

48,60 USD

49,68 USD

52,20 USD

63,42 USD

348,00

usb

23,16 USD

59,94 USD

60,00 USD



HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM
B - @ SMART HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

P HIKVISION DS-2CD2T43G2-2I 4MP 4MM LENS IP
:T BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2T63G2-2I 6 MP 4 MM IP
‘ BULLET KAMERA (ACUSENSE)

\ TP-LINK VIGI C540S 4MP 4MM LENS 30 METRE
\

" 7/24 FULL COLOR INSAN/ARAC ALGILAMA
KISI TAKIP PAN&TiLT KAMERA

1 HIKVISION DS-2XS2T41G1-ID/4G 4MP 4MM 4G IP
B SOLAR KAMERA
- DAHUA SD2A20BHB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 2MP 4MM IP
X PT SOLAR KAMERA
9
a HIKVISION DS-2DE4215IW-DE 2MP 15X ZOOM IP
) SPEED DOME (PTZ) KAMERA (DARKFIGHTER,
100MT IR)
- DAHUA SD2A4GHB-GN-AGQ-PV-SP-EAU 4MP 4MM IP
X PT SOLAR KAMERA
9

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

TpLink

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua 0

90,00 USD

108,00
usb

129,60
usb

158,40
usb

177,60
usb

241,98
usb

246,00
usb

295,20
usb



